
 

 

City of San Antonio 

Contract Summary Sheet 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Date:  6/9/16 
Agenda Item: 16-3080 

Name/Title (Caption as shown on agenda):   
  

Amendment to Annual Contract for Faster Fleet Fire Annual Support 6100002323 SC 

Brief Description of Item(s) and Use:  
This amendment will provide the San Antonio Fire Department with an extension to the initial term of the 
contract to January 31, 2017 under the existing terms and conditions. This contract provides annual support 
for 18 existing Faster Fleet software licenses.      
 
The contract term for the original agreement was for one year, with two, one year renewal options, effective 
February 1, 2013 – January 31, 2016, for a total value of $47,270.00. 
 
This is a Sole Source award according to the provisions of Texas Statutes Local Government Code 
252.022.07.  Currently, no other source can provide the required support.   

Total $: $17,213.10 annually; $64,483.00 contract period 

Contract Period: 
 

February 1, 2013 through January 31, 2017 

Method of 
Procurement: 

 
Amendment to Sole Source  

Price Trend: 6% increase 

Contract Info: Formal  ___   Annual  _X__    Support/Maintenance  ___    Lease  ___ 

 

Recommended 
Contractor(s):  

   
CCG Systems, Inc. dba Faster Asset Solutions, 2700 International Pkwy. #300, 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452 (Non-Local) 

Previous 
Contractor(s):  

 
CCG Systems, Inc. dba Faster Asset Solutions, 2700 International Pkwy. #300, Virginia 
Beach, VA 23452 

Comments:  N/A 

Anticipated 
Future 
Requirements 
and Action: 

 N/A 

Procurement 
Alternative: 
 

Should this amendment not be approved, the San Antonio Fire Department will be unable 
to maintain the collective fleet management records database.   

Using 
Department (s): 

 Fire 


