
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

 

June 9, 2016 

  

  RFCA # 16-3080 

RFCA # 16-3080 

 

Contract procured on the basis of low qualifying bid: 

A.  Vehicle Decals  

 

 

6100007172 DG 

 

Upon award through June 30, 2019, with two, one 

year renewal options  

 

 

 LSST Media LLC dba Lone Star Media 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $44,000.00 annually; 

$220,000.00 contract period  

Contract procured on the basis of low bid: 

B.  Shop Tools Parts & Service  

 

 

6100007454 DG  

 

 

Upon award through September 30, 2019, with 

two, one year renewal options  

 Sankey Equipment Company, Inc. 

(items: 1-6, 8) 

 

Genuine Parts Company  

(items: 7,9-10) 

 

Estimated Amount: $30,000.00 annually; 

$150,000.00 contract period  

 

 

 

Amendments: 

C.  Amendment to Annual Contract for Elevator and 

Escalator Maintenance for the San Antonio 

Airport System  

 

6100001479 MA 

 

Upon award through September 30, 2017  

 Schindler Elevator Corp. 

 

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $967,000.00 contract period 

 

 

D.  Amendment to Annual Contract for Faster Fleet 

Fire Annual Support  

 

6100002323 SC 

 

February 1, 2013 through January 31, 2017  

 

 CCG Systems, Inc. dba Faster Asset Solutions  

 

 

Entire Bid 

 

Estimated Amount: $17,213.10 annually; 

$64,483.00 contract period  

 

 


